
Sr.No Members 
Name

1 Principal Dr.Rajendra  J Methe 9372141382

2

Repersentati

ve  of civil 
Dr.Vikas Kharat

3
Repersentati

ve  of Police 
Mr.Chandu Wagh

9823723132

4 Representative of Local MemberMr.Jalindar Hulwan 9096556682

5

Representati

ve of NGO 

Rajan Rajopadhye 

(Notary) 9422054576

6 Faculty Representative

1.Dr.T.A.Bidiwale  

2.Dr.Pratap 

Bhosale                          

3.Dr.Anita Natu 

4.Dr.Rajeev Joshi

9890208277                      

9421409333                                

9423270099                                 

9326617336

7

Rector Boys Hostel
Mr.Mehaboob 

Mutwalli
9850655800

8 Rector -Girls HostelSmt.Asha Patil 9096713071

9 office superitendentMr.Milind Kulkarni 9922960581

10 Representative of Non-Teaching StaffMr.Nilkanth Kolekar 9922970357

11

Parent's

1.Dr.Nitin  Jumrani            

2. Mr.Babasaheb 

Sapkal

9370090065 

,9637058859 

8275378488,    

8421950873

12
Student's Representatives

1.Ms.Astha Patil  

2.Mr.Sachin 
8667048480                                     

9766457403
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